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Description

Included:
Completely assembled wall distributor with adapters and coloured pigtails
1 or 2 x splice cassette inclusive cover
1 or 2 splice holder for each 12 splices
Housing with two swivel doors, lockable
2 different locks each with 2 keys
On top and bottom each 2 cable entries for PG16 plus
2 cable entries with sealing strip
Dimensions: 445x445x95mm

General data
Mounting method Wall-mounting
With housing True
With front plate True
With pigtails True
Type of connector external SC-duplex
Type of connector interior SC-duplex
Fibre type Multimode 50/125
Fibre class OM3
Adapter material Plastic adapter

Dimensions
Height 445.0 mm
Width 445.0 mm
Depth 95.0 mm
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Available variants

Article no. Title Pigtail With number of
couplings/adapters

Adapter
colour

Suitable for number
of
couplings/adapters

Colour RAL-number

B79203.12OM3

Wall
Distributor

SCdpx.
50/125µ, OM3,
12 Pigtails / 6

Adapter

12 x SC 6 aqua 12 grey 7035

B79203.24OM3

Wall
Distributor

SCdpx.
50/125µ, OM3,
24 Pigtails / 12

Adapter

24 x SC 12 aqua 12 grey 7035

B79203.96OM3

Wall
Distributor

SCdpx.
50/125µ, OM3,
96 Pigtails / 48

Adapter

96 x SC 48 aqua 48 Grey 7035
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